0/01000000 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔	102050538	U.S. Patent and Tradema
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the a	ttached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): GITWiT, Inc.	-29-02 Name: <u>Wi</u>	address of receiving party(ies) Idseed Ltd. dress:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? Yes VNo	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment	Merger Street Add	ress: 550 Kirkland Way
	Change of Name	First Floor
Other		
01/14/02	City: <u>Kirk</u>	andState: WA_Zip: 98033
Execution Date:	Additional nar	ne(s) & address(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 🖸
4. Application number(s) or patent	t number(s): ogether with a new application, the exec	
	Additional numbers attached? Yes	
5. Name and address of party to v concerning document should be Name: Columbia IP Law Gro	mailed:	er of applications and patents involv 7 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Name:	Enclos	
Internal Address;		ized to be charged to deposit accou
Street Address: 10260 SW Gre	· · ·	count number:
Street Address:Suite 820		501569
	07000	i Marana Linear an
City: Portland State: OR	Zip:	terret
City: Portland State: OR	Zip: DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	لورينية معرفينية معرفينية
9. Signature.	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Aloysius T.C. AuYeung (Reg. N	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Aloysius T.C. AuYeung (Reg. N Name of Person Signin	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Aloysius T.C. AuYeung (Reg. N Name of Person Signin Total nu	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE IO. 35,432) Ing Signature Jumber of pages including cover sheet, attachment documents to be recorded with required cover she	
9. Signature. Aloysius T.C. AuYeung (Reg. N Name of Person Signin Total nu	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	

STATE OF WASHINGTON SECRETARY OF STATE	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WASHINGTON
	PROFIT CORPORATION (Per Chapter 23B. 10 RCW)
 Please PRINT or TYPE in black ink Sign, date and return original AND ONE COPY to: 	FEE: \$30
CORPORATIONS DIVISION 801 CAPITOL WAY SOUTH \bullet PO BOX 40234 OLYMPIA, WA 98504-0234 JAM I	EXPEDITED (24-HOUR) SERVICE AVAILABLE - \$20 PER ENTITY INCLUDE FEE AND WRITE "EXPEDITE" IN BOLD LETTERS ON OUTSIDE OF ENVELOPE 2002 FOR OFFICE USE OWLY FILED: O I I I I C I C D
• BE SURE TO INCLUDE FILING FEE. Checks $STATE OF W_{eff}$	2002 FILED: 01115102
IMPORTANTI Person to contact about this filing	Daytime Phone Number (with area code)
Maggie Waggoner	425-202-2716
AMENDMENT TO ART	ICLES OF INCORPORATION
NAME OF CORPORATION (As currently recorded with the Office of the	Secretary of State)
GITWIT, Inc.	
UBI NUMBER (If known) 602028119	AMENDMENTS TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION WERE ADOPTED ON Date: JUNUARY 10, 2002
EFFECTIVE DATE (Specified effective date may be up to 30 da OF ARTICLES OF	ays AFTER receipt of the document by the Secretary of State)
AMENDMENT Specific Date:	Drupon filing by the Secretary of State
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WERE ADOPTED BY (Please check ON	IE of the following)
Incorporators. Shareholders action was not required	
Board of Directors. Shareholders action was not requi	
If amendment provides for an exchange, recl	ES OF INCORPORATION ARE AS FOLLOWS lassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for
implementing the amendment must be included	
	J. II Hecessary, allact additional amendiments of known allow.
	. In Hecessery, allacit auditioner americinients of knormation.
Article 1 of the Article	
	s of Incorporation is amended
Article 1 of the Article to read as follows:	
to read as follows:	es of Incorporation is amended
to read as follows:	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shall
to read as follows: Name: The name	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shall
to read as follows: Name: The name	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shall
to read as follows: Name: The name	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shall
to read as follows: Name: The name	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shall
to read as follows: Name: The name	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shall
to read as follows: <u>Name</u> : The name be Wildseed Lit	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shail td.
to read as follows: <u>Name</u> : The name be Wildseed Lit	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shail td.
to read as follows: <u>Name</u> : The name be Wildseed Lit	es of Incorporation is amended of this corporation shail td.

PATENT REEL: 012765 FRAME: 0486

RECORDED: 03/29/2002